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NRW.Global Business GmbH
Trade & Investment Agency

of the German State of

North Rhine-Westphalia (NRW)
Felix Neugart

Vélklinger Stralle 4

40219 Dusseldorf, Germany
HiE: +49 21113000-0

HBHE: nrw@nrwglobalbusiness.com
www.nrwglobalbusiness.com
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of the German State of
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BiE: +49 21113000-0
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NRW.Global Business Japan / Tokyo (NRW Japan K.K.)
Dr. Carolina Kawakubo

HiE: +81 3 52102300

ELHR: contact@nrwglobalbusiness.co.jp
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NRW.Global Business (NORTH AMERICA) LLC / Chicago
Helena Gittelman

HEIE: +1312 6297500

E#B: helena@nrwglobalbusiness-usa.com
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Daniel Dueren
FLIE 1 +1229 460 6104

Bl : daniel@nrwglobalbusiness-usa.com

TR EIFRSEILEER S AE
Jorg Rose
EIE : +1 424 262 6221

HLH : joerg@nrwglobalbusiness-usa.com
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NRW.Global Business China / Beijing
Xingliang Feng

FEIE: +86 10 65907066

IR beijing@nrwglobalbusiness.cn
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NRW.Global Business China / Guangzhou
Jie Liang

HIE: +86 20 32215613

HHE: guangzhou@nrwglobalbusiness.cn
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NRW.Global Business China / Nanjing
Xiaodong Wang

HiE: +86 25 52270000

HEH: nanjing@nrwglobalbusiness.cn
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NRW.Global Business India / Bangalore
Ambika Banotra

EIE: +91 91102 15076

ELHR: ambika.banotra@nrwglobalbusiness.co.in
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NRW.Global Business Israel / Tel Aviv
Gabriele Tabach

HiE: +972 3 6806800

EL#B: gabriele@nrwglobalbusiness.co.il
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NRW.Global Business Poland/ Warsaw

Oliver Burrak
HEiE: +48 572 703 062
B ER: burrak@nrwglobalbusiness.pl
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NRW.Global Business Turkey / Istanbul
Dr. Akin Okumusg

FEIE: +90 212 2491848

HBHE: info@nrwglobalbusiness.com.tr
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NRW.Global Business United Kingdom / London
David Schneider

EBLIE: +44 7551284735

HE#B: d.schneider@nrwglobalbusiness.uk









